SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2 epson.com/proimaging
SureColor®
T3170x
24" Desktop Printer
Cartridge-Free Printing — high-capacity ink bottles with auto-stop
for easy, mess-free filling
Ultra-fast print speeds — A1/D-size prints in as fast as 34 seconds1

End-of-life options available9
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner10
Ordering Information
SureColor T3170x   	 SCT3170X
Optional 24" Stand   	 C12C933151
Maintenance Tank   	 C13S210057
Replacement Printer Cutter Blade 	 C13S210055
Additional Roll Feed Spindle (24") 	 C12C933211
Epson T49H Ink Bottles (140 mL2)
Black Ink Bottle  	 T49H100
Cyan Ink Bottle  	 T49H200
Magenta Ink Bottle 	 T49H300
Yellow Ink Bottle 	 T49H400
Limited Warranty and Service
Warranty One-year limited in the U.S. and Canada.
Service Whole Unit Exchange, usually Next-Business-Day;
toll-free telephone support, Monday through Friday